
19 Feb, Thu 

09:00 – 12:00 

Bioinformatics Course MTLS 

Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 

 

20 Feb, Fri 

09:00 – 12:00 

Bioinformatics Course MTLS 

Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 

13:00 – 16:00 

Bioinformatics Course MTLS 

Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 

13:30 – 15:30 

Elofsson Group Meeting 

Alfa-5-Kinnekulle-A5530 (14) [Video conferencing] 

 

 

23 Feb, Mon 

09:00 – 13:00 

Bioinformatics Course MTLS 

Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 

13:00 – 16:00 

Bioinformatics Course MTLS 

Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 

 

25 Feb, Wed 

09:00 – 13:00 

Bioinformatics Course MTLS 

Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 

13:00 – 16:00 

Bioinformatics Course MTLS 



Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 

16:00 – 17:00 

 

27 Feb, Fri 

09:00 – 13:00 

Bioinformatics Course MTLS 

Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 

13:00 – 16:00 

Bioinformatics Course MTLS 

Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 

 

2 Mar, Mon 

09:00 – 13:00 

Bioinformatics Course MTLS 

Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 

13:00 – 16:00 

Bioinformatics Course MTLS 

Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 

 

4 Mar, Wed 

09:00 – 12:00 

Bioinformatics Course MTLS 

Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 

13:00 – 16:00 

Bioinformatics Course MTLS 

Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 

 

6 Mar, Fri 

09:00 – 12:00 

Bioinformatics Course MTLS 

Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 



09:00 – 12:00 

MTLS course 

Alfa-2-Milky Way-A2631 (25) 

13:00 – 16:00 

Bioinformatics Course MTLS 

Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 

 

13:00 – 15:45 

MTLS tutorial 

Alfa-2-Milky Way-A2631 (25), Alfa-2-Andromeda-A2632 (10) 

 

9 Mar, Mon 

09:00 – 12:00 

Bioinformatics Course MTLS 

Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 

13:00 – 16:00 

Bioinformatics Course MTLS 

Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 

 

11 Mar, Wed 

09:00 – 12:00 

Bioinformatics Course MTLS 

Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 

13:00 – 16:00 

Bioinformatics Course MTLS 

Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 

 

13 Mar, Fri 

09:00 – 12:00 

Bioinformatics Course MTLS 

Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 



13:00 – 16:00 

Bioinformatics Course MTLS 

Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 

 

16 Mar, Mon 

09:00 – 12:00 

Bioinformatics Course MTLS 

Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 

 

17 Mar, Tue 

09:00 – 12:00 

Bioinformatics Course MTLS 

Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 

 

 

18 Mar, Wed 

09:00 – 12:00 

(MTLS lecture) 

Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 

 

 

20 Mar, Fri 

08:00 – 13:00 

Bioinformatics Course MTLS EXAM 

Gamma-2-Earth-G2593 (14) [Video conferencing], Gamma-2-Water-G2551 (10) [Video 

conferencing], Gamma-2-Air&Fire + Lobby-G2690 (50) 


